V5101-A5 & V5102-A5 Series
High Resolution Electronic
Day/Night & Day/Night Camera
Features
 1/3" SONY Super HAD II CCD sensor
 Resolution: 560 TVL
 Electronic Day/Night functionality (V5101-A5 series);
Automatic Day/Night functionality with ICR filter (V5102-A5 series)

surveillance solution for shopping malls, banks, office buildings, parking lots, city streets
and other applications.
Ordering Information
V5101-A5004  Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
 Electronic day/night, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC
V5101-A5009 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Electronic day/night, 560TVL, NTSC, 100~240VAC
V5101-A5014 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Electronic day/night, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC
V5101-A5019 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Electronic day/night, 560TVL, PAL, 100~240VAC
V5102-A5004  Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD, Day/night,
  560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC
V5102-A5009 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD, Day/night,
560TVL, NTSC, 100~240VAC
V5102-A5014 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD, Day/night,
560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC
V5102-A5019 Analog fixed camera, 1/3 inch CCD, Day/night,
560TVL, PAL, 100~240VAC
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
For V5101-A5, Vari-Focal Lenses – (Fixed and Zoom Lenses are
also available)
V1122-308 Lens, f=3.0-8mm, F/1.0, DC auto iris, 1/3 inch, CS
V1122-2812 Lens, f=2.8-12mm, F/1.4, DC auto iris, 1/3 inch, CS
V1122-550 Lens, f=5-50mm, F/1.4, DC auto iris, 1/3 inch, CS
Dimensions
4.64(117.9)
5.12(130)
BF LOCK
COLOR VIDEO CAMERA
1.97(50)
(Unit: inch, in the parentheses is mm)
For V5102-A5, Vari-Focal IR Lenses – (Fixed and Zoom Lenses are
also available)
V1132-3085 Lens, IR correction, f=3.0-8.5mm, F/1.0, DC auto iris,
1/3 inch, CS, Aspherical
V1132-2812 Lens, IR correction, f=2.8-12mm, F/1.2, DC auto iris,